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System for Mail Management And Remote Tracking

GASOCINE

ENERGY DRINK

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO MOTOCROSS SENIOR + FEMMINILE

MX Senior e Femminile Rd 6

Women - Prove Cronometrate

Nikon

Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day
6 02:17.085 16:21:49.122 7 02:06.782 16:27:28.882
Po. 1-#116 NOCERA F. - Suzuki
7 03:27.319 16:25:16.441
1 01:57.331 16:11:01.535 Po. 9 - # 34 DECARLI G. - Honda
8 01:59.319 16:27:15.760
2 02:38.779 16:13:40.314 1 02:08.202 16:12:15.380
3 01:55.069 16:15:35.383 Po. 5 - # 966 QUAS R. - Honda 2 02:09.702 16:14:25.082
4 02:26.114 16:18:01.497 1 02:02.769 16:11:36.636 3 04:25.457 16:18:50.539
5 01:54.421 16:19:55.918 2 02:24.755 16:14:01.391 4 02:08.950 16:20:59.489
6 02:14.998 16:22:10.916 3 04:19.757 16:18:21.148 5 02:06.756 16:23:06.245
7 02:15.232 16:24:26.148 4 02:01.116 16:20:22.264 6 02:30.503 16:25:36.748
8 01:55.092 16:26:21.240 5 02:39.426 16:23:01.690 7 02:07.318 16:27:44.066
9 02:09.322 16:28:30.562 6 02:01.034 16:25:02.724
Po. 10 - # 72 MERCANTE F. - KTM
7 02:01.945 16:27:04.669
Po. 2 - # 131 MONTINI G. - Yamaha 1 02:19.786 16:12:01.519
1 02:13.745 16:11:35.000 Po. 6 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. - Yamaha 2 02:13.793 16:14:15.312
2 01:59.920 16:13:34.920 1 02:03.997 16:11:23.847 3 02:14.323 16:16:29.635
3 03:44.356 16:17:19.276 2 02:02.824 16:13:26.671 4 02:36.092 16:19:05.727
4 01:58.751 16:19:18.027 3 02:02.655 16:15:29.326 5 02:14.009 16:21:19.736
5 03:15.642 16:22:33.669 4 04:59.118 16:20:28.444 6 04:20.723 16:25:40.459
6 02:07.773 16:24:41.442 5 02:02.107 16:22:30.551 7 02:12.919 16:27:53.378
7 01:57.443 16:26:38.885 6 02:01.176 16:24:31.727
Po. 11 - # 146 D'AMICO A. - KTM
7 02:01.937 16:26:33.664
Po. 3 - # 174 GIUDICI G. - KTM 1 02:50.786 16:12:36.097
1 02:01.428 16:11:13.367 Po. 7 -# 111 DALIANA M. - KTM 2 02:19.697 16:14:55.794
2 02:01.035 16:13:14.402 1 02:07.202 16:12:20.777 3 02:17.369 16:17:13.163
3 01:59.682 16:15:14.084 2 03:20.433 16:15:41.210 4 02:31.649 16:19:44.812
4 02:00.293 16:17:14.377 3 02:06.876 16:17:48.086 5 02:30.280 16:22:15.092
5 02:47.668 16:20:02.045 4 02:54.272 16:20:42.358 6 02:19.199 16:24:34.291
6 01:58.524 16:22:00.569 5 02:04.352 16:22:46.710 7 02:16.126 16:26:50.417
7 01:58.961 16:23:59.530 6 03:23.905 16:26:10.615 8 02:35.429 16:29:25.846
8 02:18.471 16:26:18.001 7 02:03.708 16:28:14.323
Po. 12 - # 11 FRANCHI G. - Yamaha
9 01:57.706 16:28:15.707
Po. 8 - #10 CIMARRA B. - KTM 1 02:27.907 16:12:08.922
Po. 4 - # 93 PARRINI F. - Yamaha 1 02:14.139 16:11:36.420 2 02:26.166 16:14:35.088
1 02:02.028 16:11:12.854 2 02:05.514 16:13:41.934 3 02:26.294 16:17:01.382
2 01:59.815 16:13:12.669 3 03:43.982 16:17:25.916 4 05:34.167 16:22:35.549
3 02:21.069 16:15:33.738 4 02:04.213 16:19:30.129 5 02:22.119 16:24:57.668
4 01:59.559 16:17:33.297 5 02:20.229 16:21:50.358 6 03:05.836 16:28:03.504
5 01:58.740 16:19:32.037 6 03:31.742 16:25:22.100

Fastest lap: 01:54.421
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Sorted by Position Laptimes
Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day Lap Time of Day

Po. 13 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - KTM

1 02:34.340 16:14:05.428
2 02:27.002 16:16:32.430
3 02:25.575 16:18:58.005
4 02:32.462 16:21:30.467
5 03:38.615 16:25:09.082
6 02:36.564 16:27:45.646

Po. 14 - # 991 SARTINI G. - KTM

1 02:38.235 16:12:35.442
2 02:35.038 16:15:10.480
3 02:33.045 16:17:43.525
4 04:44.932 16:22:28.457
5 02:32.457 16:25:00.914
6 02:30.664 16:27:31.578

Po. 15 - # 122 POLATO L. - KTM

1 02:37.009 16:12:46.330
2 02:37.441 16:15:23.771
3 05:55.338 16:21:19.109
4 02:42.685 16:24:01.794
5 04:19.031 16:28:20.825

Fastest lap: 01:54.421
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